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https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

S palSIl calabod) g\,}_ﬁl@hﬂ Gliual gall

a8l ] cilia gal) sl | clBadi
1 PoE switch Minimum 8 Ethernet ports with 1 fiber 8
optic port
2 Fiber SFP 1G LC 16
3 Duplex Fiber patch cord Minimum 2m SC/LC 20
SC/LC
4 Duplex Fiber patch cord Minimum 2m LC/LC 2
LeAC
5 HIKVISION 4 MP AcuSense DS-2CD2646G2-1ZS 2.8-12MM 32
Motorized Varifocal Bullet 4 MP resolution
outdoor Network Camera Water and dust resistant (IP66)
DS-7732NXI-K4 2
e H.265/ H.265+/H.264/H.264+ video
6 HS N Y e OE DNV fo?anatz 2-ch@12 MP or 5-ch@8 MP or
10-ch@4 MP or 20-ch@1080p decoding
capacity
e Up to 32-ch IP camera inputs
e Up to 256 Mbps incoming bandwidth
7 Switch Minimum 16 fiber optic ports with 1
minimum 4 Ethernet 1G ports
8 CAT6 cable Very High quality 23 AWG 3 Gg S
9 RJ45 connector | - 100
10 Hard disk WD purple 6TB 8
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